
(Amount in ₹)

Date of 
receipt

Pricipal 
Claimed

Interest 
claimed

Total 
Claimed

Principal 
admitted

Interest 
admitted

Total 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

% of 
voting 

share in 
CoC

1 Eco Ventures 
Private Limited

28/03/2023      5,000,000      2,700,000      7,700,000                  -                    -                    -   Loan given  No No 0.00%             -                    -          7,700,000                  -   Refer Annexure 9

2 Sharvari 
Chandrashekhar 
Purohit

        500,000                  -           500,000                  -                    -                    -   Loan given  No No 0.00%             -                    -             500,000                  -   Not admitted for 
want of necessary 
documents

3 Apple Pharmacy 
(Prop. Aparna 
Walanj)

29/04/2023    16,976,335                  -      16,976,335    16,976,335                  -      16,976,335 Loan given  No Yes 0.00%             -                    -                      -                    -   Nil

4 Ulhas Pandurang 
Thakur

29/04/2023    37,224,619                  -      37,224,619                  -                    -                    -   Loan given  No 0.00%             -                    -        37,224,619                  -   Refer Annexure 9

5 Sharad 
Ramchndra 

29/04/2023    32,430,000                  -      32,430,000                  -                    -                    -   Loan given  No 0.00%             -                    -        32,430,000                  -   Refer Annexure 9

6 Prakruti 29/04/2023    80,000,000                  -      80,000,000                  -                    -                    -   Loan given  No 0.00%             -                    -        80,000,000                  -   Refer Annexure 9

6  172,130,954      2,700,000  174,830,954    16,976,335                  -      16,976,335           -               -                    -      157,854,619                  -   

Details of claim received Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, if any

Annexure – 4

Name of the corporate debtor: Sapphire Hospitals Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 27/01/2023; List of creditors as on: 30/04/2023
List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Sl.
No.

Name of creditor Details of claim admitted Amount 
of 

continge
nt claim

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 

may be set- 
off

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted


